KIMAX® borosilicate
glassware for maximum
mechanical strength and
thermal shock resistance
in your hard-hitting
laboratory conditions.
888-546-2531
KIMAX® Heavy-Duty Glassware . . .
tough enoughtough enough for your front line.
KIMAX® Heavy-Duty Wide-Mouth Volumetric Flasks
Superior strength, durability and safety from heavy, uniform walls•
Wide-mouth facilitates up to 50mL pipet access	•
Quick identification with large, permanent, volume markings•
Flat interior bottoms for stirring with standard stir bars•
Accuracy - graduated to Class A volumetric tolerances•
Choose RAY-SORB•	 ® for light-sensitive compounds such as Vitamin A
KIMAX® Volumetric Flasks with Glass Ts Stoppers
Catalog	 Cap.	 ±Tol.	 	 Approx. Height	 Case	  Case
Number	 (mL)	 (mL)	 Stopper	 with Stopper (mm)	 Qty.	 Price
92812G-5	 5	 0.08	 13	 97	 6	 144.59
92812G-10	 10	 0.08	 13	 100	 6	 155.87
92812G-20	 20	 0.08	 13	 130	 6	 170.46
92812G-25	 25	 0.08	 13	 130	 6	 167.66
92812G-50	 50	 0.08	 13	 150	 6	 172.10
92812G-100	 100	 0.10	 16	 180	 6	 209.58
92812G-200	 200	 0.20	 19	 223	 6	 272.45
92812G-250	 250	 0.20	 19	 248	 6	 272.45
92812G-500	 500	 0.20	 19	 283	 6	 326.94
92812G-1000	 1000	 0.30	 22	 335	 1	 102.12
92812G-2000	 2000	 0.50	 27	 395	 1	 149.52
KIMAX® Volumetric Flasks without Stoppers
Catalog		  Cap.	 ±Tol.	  Stopper	 Approx. Height	 Case	  Case
Number		  (mL)	 (mL)	 Size	 without Stopper (mm)	 Qty.	 Price
92812N-5	 	 5	 0.08	 13	 77	 6	 135.77
92812N-10	 	 10	 0.08	 13	 87	 6	 147.06
92812N-20	 	 20	 0.08	 13	 110	 6	 161.72
92812N-25	 	 25	 0.08	 13	 110	 6	 158.93
92812N-50	 	 50	 0.08	 13	 130	 6	 163.28
92812N-100	 	 100	 0.10	 16	 160	 6	 200.84
92812N-200	 	 200	 0.20	 19	 200	 6	 263.72
92812N-250	 	 250	 0.20	 19	 225	 6	 263.72
92812N-500	 	 500	 0.20	 19	 260	 6	 318.21
92812N-1000	 	 1000	 0.30	 22	 310	 1	 101.63
92812N-2000	 	 2000	 0.50	 27	 370	 1	 148.05
KIMAX® RAY-SORB® Volumetric Flasks
with Glass Ts Stoppers
Catalog	 Cap.	 ±Tol.	 	 Approx. Height	 Case	  Case
Number	 (mL)	 (mL)	 Stopper	 with Stopper (mm)	 Qty.	 Price
92822G-5	 5	 0.08	 13	 97	 6	 179.55
92822G-10	 10	 0.08	 13	 100	 6	 192.81
92822G-20	 20	 0.08	 13	 130	 6	 198.41
92822G-25	 25	 0.08	 13	 130	 6	 198.41
92822G-50	 50	 0.08	 13	 150	 6	 214.47
92822G-100	 100	 0.10	 16	 180	 6	 291.66
92822G-200	 200	 0.20	 19	 223	 6	 321.63
92822G-250	 250	 0.20	 19	 248	 6	 338.55
92822G-500	 500	 0.20	 19	 283	 6	 398.51
92822G-1000	 1000	 0.30	 22	 335	 1	 124.76
92822G-2000	 2000	 0.50	 27	 395	 1	 180.76
KIMAX® RAY-SORB® Volumetric Flasks without Stoppers
Catalog		  Cap.	 ±Tol.	  Stopper	 Approx. Height	 Case	  Case
Number		  (mL)	 (mL)	 Size	 without Stopper (mm)	 Qty.	 Price
92822N-5	 	 5	 0.08	 13	 77	 6	 170.81
92822N-10	 	 10	 0.08	 13	 80	 6	 184.08
92822N-20	 	 20	 0.08	 13	 110	 6	 189.68
92822N-25	 	 25	 0.08	 13	 110	 6	 189.68
92822N-50	 	 50	 0.08	 13	 130	 6	 205.74
92822N-100	 	 100	 0.10	 16	 160	 6	 282.93
92822N-200	 	 200	 0.20	 19	 200	 6	 312.82
92822N-250	 	 250	 0.20	 19	 225	 6	 326.59
92822N-500	 	 500	 0.20	 19	 260	 6	 385.98
92822N-1000	 	 1000	 0.30	 22	 310	 1	 123.30
92822N-2000	 	 2000	 0.50	 27	 370	 1	 179.31
92822G
92822N
92812G
Try these flasks